per delay will not be compensated for - delays over 20 munities will be paid for 
at the rates specified below. Road closures resulting in alternate haul routes will 
be compensated for on a cost per mile basis upon mutual agreement by both 
parties. 

2.05 The total not to exceed amount for this Agreement shall be eight hundred 
seventy five thousand dollars ($875,000) at the rates specified below. 

UKIAH TO FORT BRAGG WATER FACILITY SITES 

HAULING SERVICES 

COST PER GALLON* L $0.23 

LOAD/UNLOAD INSPECTION DOCUMENTATION SERVICES 

Position Title Rate ($/hr.) 
Estimated 

Total ($) hours/per sta. - -
Owner I $175 2.0 $350